1
®
EL5397A
FN7197Data Sheet September 20, 2002
Triple 200MHz Fixed Gain Amplifier with
Enable
The EL5397A is a triple channel, fixed
gain amplifier with a bandwidth of

-
+
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER PACKAGE
TAPE &
REEL PKG. NO.
EL5397ACS 16-Pin SO (0.150") - MDP0027
EL5397ACS-T7 16-Pin SO (0.150") 7” MDP0027
EL5397ACS-T13 16-Pin SO (0.150") 13” MDP0027
EL5397ACU 16-Pin QSOP - MDP0040
EL5397ACU-T13 16-Pin QSOP 13” MDP0040
CAUTION: These devices are sensitive to electrostatic discharge; follow proper IC Handling Procedures.
1-888-INTERSIL or 321-724-7143 | Intersil (and design) is a registered trademark of Intersil Americas Inc.
Copyright © Intersil Americas Inc. 2003. All Rights Reserved. Elantec is a registered trademark of Elantec Semiconductor, Inc.
All other trademarks mentioned are the property of their respective owners.